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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 2

RESIDENTIAL
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Ratio:
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BldReason:
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Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:
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Prior Id # 1:
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Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
14:06:25

173 21 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .92 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CAPE Building built about 1940, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 3848 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 10 Rooms, and 5 Bdrms.

595,900595,877400750.92000
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

KETTERINGHAM JO 20820-544 10/16/1990 FAMILY 66,556 No No
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101 ONE FAM 40075 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 8.76 1.70 R2  595,877 595,900

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

11/15/2021

6/17/2015

10/20/2011

11/5/2010

R-21-0268

6120

4906

4602

SOLAR PA

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

18,512

1,300

C   

C   

C   

C   

4/26/2022 Install 23 roof-mo

Strip and reroof g

strip & re-roof dw

strip and re-roof 

Tax Yr Use Cat Bldg Value Yrd Items Land Size Land Value Total Value Asses'd Value Notes Date

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

595,500

592,100

517,500

438,600

432,500

387,000

373,500

373,500

4300

4300

4300

7100

7100

7100

7100

7100

.92

.92

.92

.92

.92

.92

.92

.92

589,800

578,200

544,200

493,200

425,100

431,900

417,700

417,700

1,189,600

1,174,600

1,066,000

938,900

864,700

826,000

798,300

798,300

1,066,000

938,900

864,700

826,000

798,300

798,300

Year End Roll

Year end

Year end

Year End Roll

Year End Roll

Year End Roll

Create Final va

Year End Roll

12/2/2024

11/9/2023

11/3/2022

10/19/2021

10/15/2020

9/26/2019

6/4/2019

9/28/2017
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101 0.920 635,100 4,700 595,900 1,235,700
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BUILDING PERMITS
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1
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0
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B   

1    - GABLE
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1    - WOOD SHING

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE
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1,519
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CONDO INFORMATION
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%
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Prim Floors:
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%
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Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


